
 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 
 
 

Tender Enquiry No. TPCODL/P&S/1000000494/23-24 

(Request for Proposal (RFP) for Selection of Solar Power Generators (SPG) for Solarisation of Agricultural 

Feeders in Odisha under PM-KUSUM (Component-C) in RESCO mode.) 

The Schedule of event for the above tender has been changed as follows: 

 

S. No. Events Previous Schedule New Schedule 

(a) 
Date of sale/ availability of tender documents 
from TPCODL Website 

From 30.11.2023 
onwards 

From 30.11.2023 
onwards 

(b) 

Date by which Interested and Eligible 
Bidder to pay Tender Fee and confirm 
participation as mentioned in “Procedure to 
Participate in Tender” 

08.12.2023 15.12.2023 

(c) Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries, if any 12.12.2023 19.12.2023 

(d) Pre-Bid Meeting* 13.12.2023 20.12.2023 

(e) 
Last Date of Posting Consolidated replies to all 
the pre-bid queries as received 

15.12.2023 22.12.2023 

(f) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 21.12.2023; 15:00 Hours 28.12.2023; 15:00 Hours 

 

All other terms and conditions of the above tender shall remain unaltered. 
 
For any further clarification, please contact 
 
Package Owner  
Name: Arijeet Choudhury  
Designation: Procurement (Commercial Services)  
Contact No.: 9871432126  
E-Mail ID: arijeet.choudhury@tpcentralodisha.com   
 
 

By Order, 
 
Sr. GM (Procurement-Commercial) 


